Olo|N|O|O|BR|WIN]|—~

NAAM

AMANDINE

A2B SPIRIT

A2B AMBITION
A2B COMFORT
A2B ENERGY

A2B FUTURE

A2B LEADER

A2B PROUD
ACACIA SEAWAYS
ANDROMEDA J

BRENT
BELGIA SEAWAYS

CATHERINE

EN AVANT 1
EN AVANT 5
EN AVANT 7
EN AVANT 9
EN AVANT 10
EN AVANT 20
ENDURANCE
ELBSTROM

FAIRPLAY 1
FAIRPLAY Il
FAIRPLAY X
FAIRPLAY XI
FAIRPLAY XIV
FAIRPLAY XV
FAIRPLAY XVI
FAIRPLAY 23
FAIRPLAY 27
FIONIA SEA
FAUSTINE

HENRIKE SCHEPERS
HOLLANDIA SEAWAYS

JUTLANDIA SEA

LAURELINNE

MIRROR

NORSKY
NORSTREAM

OPALINE
ORION

PRIDE OF HULL

PRIDE OF ROTTERDAM

PAVO J

PEREGRINE

RT SPIRIT

RT MAGIC

ROTTERDAM




63 |[RUYTER

64 |RT MARGO

65 |RT CLAIRE

66 |RT STEPHANE

67 |RT CHAMPION

68 |RT LEADER

70 |SAMSKIP ENDEAVOUR

71 |SAMSKIP INNOVATOR

72 |STAR BONAIRE

73 |STAR CURACAO

74 |STENA BRITTANICA

75 |STENA HOLLANDICA

76 |STENA TRANSIT

77 |STENA TRANSPORTER

78 |STENA FORETELLER

79 |STENA FORERUNNER

80 |[SUECIA SEAWAYS

81 |SCANDIA SEAWAYS

82 |SD SEAL

83 |SD SHARK

84 |SD SEAHORSE

85 |SD JACOBA

86 |[SWITSER NABI

87 |SWITZER LONDON

88 |[SWITSER NARI

89 |SWITSER THOR

90 |[SWITSER MUIDEN

91 |SIXTINE

92 |SERAPHINE

93 |SCA OSTRAND

94 |SCA OBBOLA

95 |SCA ORTVIKEN

97 |TRITON

98 |TULIPA SEAWAYS

99 [THEAII

100{THULELAND

102[VESERTINE
104{VB MUSCLE / RT ANTONIE
106[YSALINE

108(ZP MONTELENA

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120




B C D
1 [ROEPLETTERS CERTIFICAAT SCHEEPS NUMMER
2
3 |9HA4333 4220/2021 9424871
4 |PCBE 3788/2025 9144689
5 |PDKX 3345/2025 9113745
6 |PCRK 3344/2025 9183415
7 |PCTC 3786/2025 9183427
8 |PBJY 3787/2025 9122241
9 [PDVC 6221/2025 9113733
10 |[PEUQ 11206/2022 9122239
11 [LYBX 9456/2022 9809112
12 [5BKR3 9966/2025 9355422
14 [PBNY 9507051
15 [LYBM 8414/2025 9188233
17 [9HA4113 7517/2021 9209453
19 [PHDP 3647/2018 9342102
20 |PEBE 17060/2004 9192313
21 |PBEB 12082/2014 7625483
22 |PDAC 7893/2015 9163910
23 |PCPP 11263/2012 9264386
24 |PCUZ 8005/2019 9408645
25 |PBKO 7464/2025 9312200
26 |CQHB 7601/2024 9369007
28 |V2ES9 XX 9365128
29 |PHKI XX 9365116
30 |V2GX6 XX 9541681
31 |DJIV2 XX 9725108
32 |PBXM XX 9541708
33 [V2WW 2068/2007 7407829
34 |V2057 2069/2007 8915469
35 |V2GP 2070/2007 9148776
36 |V2GS3 9520572
37 |CQUW 4013/2023 9395343
38 |9HA5439 6935/2025 9889708
40 [V2HS5 5981/2023 9404091
41 [OXUD2 10651/2020 9832585
43 [SBZE 123/2022 9395355
45 [9HA4791 2671/2023 9823352
47 [CQBN 10154/2025 9328041
49 |OJRB 8060/2025 9186182
50 |OJRC 8249/2025 9186194
52 |9HA2478 11107/2021 9424869
53 |PHIA 3040/2022 9143415
55 |C62Q4 2314/2022 9208629
56 |PBAJ 12386/2024 9208617
57 |[V2CN7 6936/2025 9355458
58 [9HA2355 6937/2025 9376725
60 |PIAE 9297/2015 9190054
61 |PHBR 9285/2015 9190066
62 |PBXG 10109/2013 8609888




63

64

65

66

67

68

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

97

98

99

100

102
104
106

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

PGzZJ
9HEL9
FMHW
9HFW8
9HA2234
9HA2235

5BEY3
5BEX3
PHHU
PHPF
2DM06
PFBL
PHJU
PCIY
oYY12
SJBP
OVPB2
OYEJ2
9HIW9
9HBU9
9HIX9
PIAM
9HA3686
2HHLS
2FEl4
OWDJ2
PBGX
9HA4790
9HA5438
SECG
SEBR
SECN

PHOF
LYBC
5BRH4
SKEI

9HA4331
9HFX8
9HA4792
C6DD2

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

6968/2021
6963/2021
3789/2025
3790/2025
6397/2025
6395/2025
10116/2022
9301/2025
9784/2025
2682/2023
2173/2023
4217/2021
XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX
5763/2025
6207/2023
8592/2024
7320/2024
7300/2024

1523/2022
7916/2023
4798/2025

5762/2025
XX

3559/2023
4837/2010

9173329
9376220
9320817
9320829
9489950
9489962

9436290
9436214
9148453
9402653
9419175
9145176
9469388
9469376
9214666
9227259
9153020
9864681
9448188
9410715
9448190
9174567
9547855
9695511
9547867
9548366
9292888
9831165
9889710
9087362
9087350
9087374

9451537
9809100
9107394
9343261

9376713
9333876
9823364
8207719




Olo|N|O|O|BR|WIN]|—~




63

64

65

66

67

68

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

97

98

99

100

102

104

1UO

106

1U7

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120




Olo|N|O|O|BR|WIN]|—~




63

64

65

66

67

68

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

97

98

99

100

102

104

1UO

106

1U7

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120




