

	A
1	NAAM
2	
3	AMANDINE
4	A2B SPIRIT
5	A2B AMBITION
6	A2B COMFORT
7	A2B ENERGY
8	A2B FUTURE
9	A2B LEADER
10	A2B PROUD
11	ACACIA SEAWAYS
12	ANDROMEDA J
13	
14	BRENT
15	BELGIA SEAWAYS
16	
17	CATHERINE
18	
19	EN AVANT 1
20	EN AVANT 5
21	EN AVANT 7
22	EN AVANT 9
23	EN AVANT 10
24	EN AVANT 20
25	ENDURANCE
26	ELBSTROM
27	
28	FAIRPLAY 1
29	FAIRPLAY III
30	FAIRPLAY X
31	FAIRPLAY XI
32	FAIRPLAY XIV
33	FAIRPLAY XV
34	FAIRPLAY XVI
35	FAIRPLAY 23
36	FAIRPLAY 27
37	FIONIA SEA
38	FAUSTINE
39	
40	HENRIKE SCHEPERS
41	HOLLANDIA SEAWAYS
42	
43	JUTLANDIA SEA
44	
45	LAURELINNE
46	
47	MIRROR
48	
49	NORSKY
50	NORSTREAM
51	
52	OPALINE
53	ORION
54	
55	PRIDE OF HULL
56	PRIDE OF ROTTERDAM
57	PAVO J
58	PEREGRINE
59	
60	RT SPIRIT
61	RT MAGIC
62	ROTTERDAM

	A
63	RUYTER
64	RT MARGO
65	RT CLAIRE
66	RT STEPHANE
67	RT CHAMPION
68	RT LEADER
70	SAMSKIP ENDEAVOUR
71	SAMSKIP INNOVATOR
72	STAR BONAIRE
73	STAR CURACAO
74	STENA BRITTANICA
75	STENA HOLLANDICA
76	STENA TRANSIT
77	STENA TRANSPORTER
78	STENA FORETELLER
79	STENA FORERUNNER
80	SUECIA SEAWAYS
81	SCANDIA SEAWAYS
82	SD SEAL
83	SD SHARK
84	SD SEAHORSE
85	SD JACOBA
86	SWITSER NABI
87	SWITZER LONDON
88	SWITSER NARI
89	SWITSER THOR
90	SWITSER MUIDEN
91	SIXTINE
92	SERAPHINE
93	SCA OSTRAND
94	SCA OBBOLA
95	SCA ORTVIKEN
97	TRITON
98	TULIPA SEAWAYS
99	THEA II
100	THULELAND
102	VESERTINE
104	VB MUSCLE / RT ANTONIE
106	YSALINE
108	ZP MONTELENA
109	
110	
111	
112	
113	
114	
115	
116	
117	
118	
119	
120	

	B	C	D
1	ROEPLETERS	CERTIFICAAT	SCHEEPS NUMMER
2			
3	9HA4333	4220/2021	9424871
4	PCBE	3788/2025	9144689
5	PDKX	3345/2025	9113745
6	PCRK	3344/2025	9183415
7	PCTC	3786/2025	9183427
8	PBJY	3787/2025	9122241
9	PDVC	6221/2025	9113733
10	PEUQ	11206/2022	9122239
11	LYBX	9456/2022	9809112
12	5BKR3	9966/2025	9355422
13			
14	PBNY		9507051
15	LYBM	8414/2025	9188233
16			
17	9HA4113	7517/2021	9209453
18			
19	PHDP	3647/2018	9342102
20	PEBE	17060/2004	9192313
21	PBEB	12082/2014	7625483
22	PDAC	7893/2015	9163910
23	PCPP	11263/2012	9264386
24	PCUZ	8005/2019	9408645
25	PBKO	7464/2025	9312200
26	CQHB	7601/2024	9369007
27			
28	V2ES9	xx	9365128
29	PHKI	xx	9365116
30	V2GX6	xx	9541681
31	DJIV2	xx	9725108
32	PBXM	xx	9541708
33	V2WW	2068/2007	7407829
34	V2O57	2069/2007	8915469
35	V2GP	2070/2007	9148776
36	V2GS3		9520572
37	CQUW	4013/2023	9395343
38	9HA5439	6935/2025	9889708
39			
40	V2HS5	5981/2023	9404091
41	OXUD2	10651/2020	9832585
42			
43	SBZE	123/2022	9395355
44			
45	9HA4791	2671/2023	9823352
46			
47	CQBN	10154/2025	9328041
48			
49	OJRB	8060/2025	9186182
50	OJRC	8249/2025	9186194
51			
52	9HA2478	11107/2021	9424869
53	PHIA	3040/2022	9143415
54			
55	C6ZQ4	2314/2022	9208629
56	PBAJ	12386/2024	9208617
57	V2CN7	6936/2025	9355458
58	9HA2355	6937/2025	9376725
59			
60	PIAE	9297/2015	9190054
61	PHBR	9285/2015	9190066
62	PBXG	10109/2013	8609888

	B	C	D
63	PGZJ	xx	9173329
64	9HEL9	xx	9376220
65	FMHW	xx	9320817
66	9HFW8	xx	9320829
67	9HA2234	xx	9489950
68	9HA2235	xx	9489962
70	5BEY3	6968/2021	9436290
71	5BEX3	6963/2021	9436214
72	PHHU	3789/2025	9148453
73	PHPF	3790/2025	9402653
74	2DM06	6397/2025	9419175
75	PFBL	6395/2025	9145176
76	PHJU	10116/2022	9469388
77	PCIY	9301/2025	9469376
78	OYY12	9784/2025	9214666
79	SJBP	2682/2023	9227259
80	OVPB2	2173/2023	9153020
81	OYEJ2	4217/2021	9864681
82	9HIW9	xx	9448188
83	9HBU9	xx	9410715
84	9HIX9	xx	9448190
85	PIAM	xx	9174567
86	9HA3686	xx	9547855
87	2HHL8	xx	9695511
88	2FEI4	xx	9547867
89	0WDJ2	xx	9548366
90	PBGX	xx	9292888
91	9HA4790	5763/2025	9831165
92	9HA5438	6207/2023	9889710
93	SECG	8592/2024	9087362
94	SEBR	7320/2024	9087350
95	SECN	7300/2024	9087374
97	PHOF		9451537
98	LYBC	1523/2022	9809100
99	5BRH4	7916/2023	9107394
100	SKEI	4798/2025	9343261
102	9HA4331	5762/2025	9376713
104	9HFX8	xx	9333876
106	9HA4792	3559/2023	9823364
108	C6DD2	4837/2010	8207719
109			
110			
111			
112			
113			
114			
115			
116			
117			
118			
119			
120			

	E
1	
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	
10	
11	
12	
13	
14	
15	
16	
17	
18	
19	
20	
21	
22	
23	
24	
25	
26	
27	
28	
29	
30	
31	
32	
33	
34	
35	
36	
37	
38	
39	
40	
41	
42	
43	
44	
45	
46	
47	
48	
49	
50	
51	
52	
53	
54	
55	
56	
57	
58	
59	
60	
61	
62	

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

	F	G
1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		
21		
22		
23		
24		
25		
26		
27		
28		
29		
30		
31		
32		
33		
34		
35		
36		
37		
38		
39		
40		
41		
42		
43		
44		
45		
46		
47		
48		
49		
50		
51		
52		
53		
54		
55		
56		
57		
58		
59		
60		
61		
62		

	F	G
63		
64		
65		
66		
67		
68		
70		
71		
72		
73		
74		
75		
76		
77		
78		
79		
80		
81		
82		
83		
84		
85		
86		
87		
88		
89		
90		
91		
92		
93		
94		
95		
97		
98		
99		
100		
102		
104		
105		
106		
107		
108		
109		
110		
111		
112		
113		
114		
115		
116		
117		
118		
119		
120		